We have included the following: 

• All labor during regular business hours.
• Final adjustment and calibration of equipment.

We have not included: 

• Any work not specifically stated in this proposal.
• Parts or labor from original call.

All for the sum of: 
Eight Thousand Two Hundred Forty Five Dollars 
$8,245.00 

This proposal is subject to the terms and conditions as shown on the attached page. 
This quote is valid for 30 Days. 

Upon Purchaser's approval signature, this proposal will become a legal and binding contract. 

Purchaser's Acceptance: Respectfully Submitted: